Rite Party Hire - Price List 2014

Marquees (including walls if required)

3m marquees
3m x 3m Marquee - white - Instant

3m x 6m marquee - white - Instant

3m x 9m marquee - white - Instant

3m x 12m marquee - white - Instant
3m x 15m marquee - white — Instant
3m x 18m marquee - white — Instant
3m x 21m marquee - white - Instant
3m x 24m marquee - white — Instant
3m x 27m marquee - white - Instant
3m x 30m marquee - white - Instant
3m x 33m marquee - white - Instant

3.6m marquees

3.6m x 3.6m marquee - white
3.6m x 7.2m marquee - white
3.6m x 10.8m marquee - white
7.2m x 7.2m marquee - white

Clear walls - extra $20 each wall

4.5m Marquees
4.5m x 4.5m marquee - white

4.5m x 9m marquee - white
4.5m x 13.5m marquee - white

6m marquees

6m x 6m marquee - white - Instant
6m x 9m marquee - white - Instant
6m x 12m marquee - white - Instant
6m x 15m marquee - white - Instant

9m marquees
9m x 9m marquee — white

$110.00
$190.00
$250.00
$290.00
$350.00
$390.00
$420.00
$460.00
$500.00
$550.00
$590.00

$150.00
$220.00
$340.00
$420.00

$250.00
$395.00
$545.00

$250.00
$350.00
$450.00
$550.00

$696.00

Hoecker Marquee (no poles in middle of marquee)

6m x 3m marquee — white
6m x 6m marquee - white
6m x 9m marquee - white
6m x 12m marquee - white
6m x 15m marquee - white
6m x 18m marquee — white
6m x 21m marquee — white

10m x 5m - white

10m x 10m - white
10m x 15m - white
10m x 20m - white
10m x 25m — white

Umbrellas
Market with stands

$295.00
$395.00
$550.00
$700.00
$POA
$POA
$POA

$POA
$POA
$POA
$POA
$POA

$35.00

Chairs

PVC Stackable - Black

PVC Stackable — White
Americana

Kiddy Chairs

Bar Stools (Aluminum)

Chaircovers from $4.50

Chaircovers with sashes — DIY from
Chaircovers with sashes — installed

Carpet

Red Carpet — 4.5m length, approx 1m width

Carpet — 6m — Red or Purple
Red Carpet — 8.5m

Tables
Trestle

Trestle — 1.8m (Height 72.7cm) (Seats 6-8)

Trestle - 2.4 m (seats 10-12)

$1.95
$2.20
$6.50
$1.00
$6.00

$4.50
$6.50

$45.00
$55.00
$65.00

$8.00
$10.00

Kiddy Trestle — 2m length x 56cm Height (Seat 15)

Round

Round — 900mm (Seats 4)
Round - 1.2 m (seats 4-6)
Round — 1.5m (seats 8-10)
Round — 1.8m (seats 10-12)

Bar Tables
- 70 cm Dia, 110 mm Height

Table Cloths

Trestle (white, black, ivory)

Round (White, black, ivory) (to fit 1.2m)
Round (white, black) to fit 1.8m
Skirting — 3m

Lycra Bar Table covers — Black/White
Napkins — White (Each)

Tableware - $4.00 per 10
Crockery — Maxwell & Williams
Dinner Plates (per 10)

Side Plates (per 10)

Bowls — Soup/Dessert (per 10)
Cups/Saucers (per 10)

Cutlery (Stainless Steel) per 10
Knives (per 10)

Forks (per 10)

Dessert Spoons (per 10)

Soup Spoons (per 10)

Cake Forks (per 10)
Teaspoons (per 10)

$11.00
$11.00
$14.00
$16.00

$18.00

$13.00
$13.00
$18.00
$35.00
$13.00

$1.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Glassware - $4.00 per dozen (12)
Beer - lager - 200 ml (per 12)
Tumbler - 250 ml (per 12)

Hi — Ball (per 12)

White Wine — 190ml (per 12)
Red Wine — 230ml (per 12)
Champagne — 190ml (per 12)
Port — 80ml (per 12)

Martini (each)

Beer Jugs - Plastic

Carafe — 750ml - Glass
Carafe — 1L — Glass

Drink Trays

Table Accessories

Cake Servers (S/S)

Salt & Pepper Shakers (S/S)

Salt & Pepper Shakers (China)

Milk Jugs (S/S)

Milk Jug (China) — 100ml

Sugar Bowls (S/S)

Sugar Bowl (China)

Gravy Boats (S/S)

Glass Ashtrays

Pyrex Platters

Round Platters

Long Platter - 57.5 cm x 18 cm - White
Salad Dish (square)

S/S Platter

Chrome Champagne Bucket
Wooden Trays/bowls/servers/baskets
Table numbers with stand

Tongs

Salad Servers (S/S)

Catering/Other Equipment

Pie Warmers

4 Tray — Glass Front or small slide out trays

5 Tray — Glass Front
6 Tray — Tray

Bain Marie

3 Pot Bain Marie - Small — Wet
4 Pot Bain Marie - Large — Wet
6 Pot Bain Marie — or 3 Full Pot

Urn
20 Lt Hot Water Urn (S/S)
Coffee Perculator

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$2.00
$0.50
$2.00
$0.50
$0.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$0.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00

$45.00
$50.00
$55.00

$40.00
$56.00
$89.00

$30.00
$55.00

Rite Party Hire

www.ritepartyhire.com.au

Ph: 08 8395 8589

M: 0411 402 370 or 0420 983 129
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Other

Ice Tubs - various sizes $4.00 Other Equipment

Cake Stands - 5 tier - Clear Plastic $50.00 Lectern $45.00

Cake Stands - 7 tier - Clear Plastic $70.00 Easel $30.00
Chrome Bollards (each) $5.00

Spits/BBQ + delivery charge (POA) Silver rope 1.5m $5.00

Spits $60.00 Fog machine $35.00

BBQ with gas $50.00 Bubble Machine $35.00
Mirror Ball with pin light $35.00

Lights (Coloured globes) Wishing Well $50.00

15 m festoon party hights $20.00

30 m festoon party lights $36.00 Terms & Conditions

. 1. Hirer is responsible for all breakages, damage,
Heaters/Coolin stolen or missing items.
Outdoor Patio Heater (S/S) — Mushroom or Area or Jetfire or 2. Rite Party Hire reserves the right to substitute
Pedestal ) replacement items for shorted goods.
B W!thOUt bottle $40.00 3. Acleaning fee maybe charged to dirty items.
—  With gas bottle $75.00 4. No responsibility will be taken for the damage
— Industrial Pedestal Fan $49.00 made by pegs, etc during the erection of
marquees/pavillions, etc.
Cocktail Machines 5. Cost of breakages, stolen, damaged items will be
2 bowl with mix $POA charged to the hirer.
2 X 2 bowls with mix $POA 6. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Chocolate Fountains 7. tI?epli)‘sits are to be made in advance to secure
Inc Chocolate, marshmallows, skewers, napkins, instructions ooking. ITE PA T’/ HI E
Mini Home POA 8. Deposits will be forfeited it the function is cancelled R R R
Small (upto 70) $POA within 7 days of the function.
lt/lediutz;(upti ;(5);3) gigﬁ 9. Al goods must be returned clean and washed.
arge (rrom 10. Rite Party Hire reserves the right to . .
. subcontract/subhire items should circumstances be The rlte eq U | pment fOf' the
Strawberries — per person $POA necessary.
Fruit platters — per person $POA : H 1
Full cre)atering _ ger Serson $POA 11. Insurance is the hirer’s responsibility. rlte pI"ICe'
Gourmet Catering — per person $POA 12. All prices include GST
Jukebox/karaoke fi 13. The hirer is responsible for all items from time of
ukebox/karaoke from i i i i i i . .
Jukebox $POA ﬁ?:fzgﬁggsli':’:x to the time in which Rite Party Rite Party Hire
ijnuckﬁgr?txs/ kr?lrii(r)cl)(p?hone $POA 14. Payments can be made by COD, direct deposit, f/lhodrt)) 6/ 862:105%25618’[ Road
) i oapur
Jukebox/karaoke & cocktail 15 \P/|sa/Ma?tet:car:. by ori ¢ y
machine package $POA . Payments by cheque are by prior arrangement.
Ph: 08 8395 8589
Helium bottle M: 0411 402 370 (Rachel)
- DIY (fills 50 balloons) $POA M: 0420 983 129 (Derek)
- DIY (50 balloon, gas, ribbon) POA Email: contactus@ritepartyhire.com.au
- DIY (100 balloons — bottle only) $POA Web: www.ritepartyhire.com.au
- DIY (100 balloons, gas, ribbon) $POA

Ph: 08 8395 8589

Rite Party Hire M: 0411 402 370 or 0420 983 129

www.ritepartyhire.com.au
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